Four Row Rolling Mill Bearings
Page : 1/1
Bearing NO. Grensafmetingen (mm) Basic load
ratings(kN) Cutline
Weight
(kg) Refer foreign model
New Old d D B Fw r 1.2min r 3.4min Cr Cor Refer SKF FAG NSK NTN KOYO
FC182870 90 140 70 105 1.5 1.1 242 425 2 3.78
FC182874 672718 90 140 74 105 1.5 1.1 247 485 2 4.2
FC1828105 672718K 90 140 105 105 1.5 1.1 402 739 2 6
FC202780 100 135 80 110 1.5 1.1 236 520 2 3
FC202870 672820K 100 140 70 111 1.5 1.1 238 484 2 3.3
FC202880 672720K 100 140 80 111 1.5 1.1 298 610 2 3.8
FC2028104 672820 100 140 104 111 1.5 1.1 400 820 2 5.3 100RV1401
FC202970 672720 100 145 70 113 1.5 1.1 253 546 2 3.8 20FC1570
FC203074/YA3 100 150 74 115 2 2 260 530 1 4.7 4R2035
FC2030106 100 150 106 113 1.5 1.1 480 857 2 6.6
FC223490 672722K 110 170 90 127 2 2 376 760 2 7.5 22FC1790
FC223492 110 170 92 127 2 2 380 762 2 7.7
FC2234120/YA3 672722 110 170 120 127 2 2 615 1100 1 10 110RV1701
FC233390/YA3 115 165 90 132 1.1 1.1 398 750 3 6.5 23FC1690
FC243387/YA3 120 165 87 134.5 2 2 365 725 1 6 120RV1601 24FC1787
FC243390/YA3 120 165 90 132 2 2 510 780 1 5.6 537675
FC243692 672824 120 180 92 137 2 2 425 797 2 8.01 4R2437
FC2436105/YA3 672724 120 180 105 136 2 2 530 880 1 9.4 120RV1801 4R2438 4CR120
FC2436120 120 180 120 136 2 2 678 1080 2 11.2
FC2443174/YA3 120 215 174 147 2.1 2.1 1060 1600 1 27.2 120RV2101
FC2443102 120 215 102 148 2.1 2.1 710 1200 2 16
FC2640104/YA3 130 200 104 149 2 2 570 950 1 12 130RV2003 4R2628 26FC20104
FC2640110/YA3 130 200 110 150 2 2 608 1040 1 12.7 26FC20110
FC2640125/YA3 672726 130 200 125 149 2 2 700 1190 1 14.5 130RV2001 26FC20125
FC2838119 140 190 119 154 2 2 574 896 2 9.7 28FC19119W
FC2842100 140 210 100 158 2 2 605 985 2 12.2
FC2842106 672828 140 210 106 158 2 2 615 1048 2 13
FC2842116/YA3 140 210 116 160 2 2 640 1130 1 13.9 140RV2101 4R2823 28FC21116A
FC2842125 672728 140 210 125 158 2 2 715 1265 2 14.9
FC2842155 140 210 155 158 2 2 745 1330 2 18